Minia
B19
LVN
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS LVN
Accessories
Auxiliary and signal switches PS-LT, SS-LT page B36
Shunt trips SV-LT page B37
Undervoltage releases SP-LT page B37
Locking inserts OD-LT-VU01 page B38
Sealing insert OD-LT-VP01 page B39
Interconnecting busbars S1L-27, S3L-27, S4L-27 page B45
Terminal extension AS-50-S-AL01 page B47
Series of miniature circuit breakers up to 125 A,
AC 230/400 V a DC 72 V / pole.
For protection of cables and conductors against
overload and short-circuit.
Tripping characteristics B, C, D according to EN 60898-1.
Breaking capacity 10 kA.
Status indicator - indicates on/off  position.
Possibility of locking and sealing in off  or on position.
Miniature circuit breakers 1-pole
In Characteristic B Characteristic C Characteristic D Number Weight Package
[A] Type Order code Type Order code Type Order code of modules [kg] [pcs]
80 LVN-80B-1 OEZ:42262 LVN-80C-1 OEZ:42265 LVN-80D-1 OEZ:42268 1.5 0.283 1
100 LVN-100B-1 OEZ:42263 LVN-100C-1 OEZ:42266 LVN-100D-1 OEZ:42269 1.5 0.281 1
125 LVN-125B-1 OEZ:42264 LVN-125C-1 OEZ:42267 - - 1.5 0.260 1
Miniature circuit breakers 3-pole
In Characteristic B Characteristic C Characteristic D Number Weight Package
[A] Type Order code Type Order code Type Order code of modules [kg] [pcs]
80 LVN-80B-3 OEZ:42273 LVN-80C-3 OEZ:42276 LVN-80D-3 OEZ:42279 4.5 0.817 1
100 LVN-100B-3 OEZ:42274 LVN-100C-3 OEZ:42277 LVN-100D-3 OEZ:42280 4.5 0.821 1
125 LVN-125B-3 OEZ:42275 LVN-125C-3 OEZ:42278 - - 4.5 0.827 1
Miniature circuit breakers 4-pole
In Characteristic B Characteristic C Characteristic D Number Weight Package
[A] Type Order code Type Order code Type Order code of modules [kg] [pcs]
80 LVN-80B-4 OEZ:42282 LVN-80C-4 OEZ:42285 LVN-80D-4 OEZ:42288 6 1.092 1
100 LVN-100B-4 OEZ:42283 LVN-100C-4 OEZ:42286 LVN-100D-4 OEZ:42289 6 1.075 1
125 LVN-125B-4 OEZ:42284 LVN-125C-4 OEZ:42287 - - 6 1.107 1
LVN-125C-1
LVN-80D-3
LVN-100C-4
S3L-27